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The Menu of The Cuban Canterbury from Canterbury includes about 75 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about £11. What Chrystal F likes about The Cuban Canterbury:

The lady in the bathroom literally was the highlight of myself and my friends night!!! We went to Cuban on
Saturday and she helped us so much without her Cuban wouldn’t have been as fun! That women seriously
deserves a pay rise lol! Absolutely was the loveliest lady will not forget her! : read more. In nice weather you can
even be served in the outdoor area, and there is complimentary WLAN. What User doesn't like about The Cuban
Canterbury:
the Cuban is a small restaurant in the high street and is perfect if they are looking for from a change from the
typical English but still a bit of stone offer of sandwiches, almost food and fish chips. as they would expect,
serves the Cuban food, but the decoration and atmosphere are what really they feel as if they were on the other
side of the earth. we liked the tapas especially while we had cocktails. the cheese... read more. The Cuban
Canterbury from Canterbury is a good place for a bar to a drink after work and be able to sit with friends or
alone, Also, the drinks menu at this place is exceptional and offers a significant and comprehensive variety of
both local and international beers, which are definitely worth a try. Similarly, the restaurant serves a diverse
assortment of flavorful tapas, which are absolutely worth a taste.
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The Cuban Canterbury Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
SOL 330ML

Antipasti

BAKED GOATS CHEESE

Etras

TOASTED CIABATTA
Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

Dessert

CHURROS (SPANISH DOUGHNUTS)
(V)

Platters

CUBAN PLATTER

[ ]
Juices
APPLE JUICE 1L
Cider
BULMERS RED BERRIES LIME 500ML

Barbecue

BBQ RIBS

énergy Drinks
RED BULL WATERMELON 250ML
Schawmuwein

MOET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

£2

£4

£4

£6

£25

£3

£6

£2

£49

Veggie Burgers
SPICY BEAN BURGER
Sharing Platiers
VEGETARIAN PLATTER

Singles

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL

Beer & Cider

PERONI LIBERA ALCOHOL FREE

{unch Entrées

SEAFOOD PAELLA

lighter Fare

SLIDER BURGERS

Bottled Beers

DESPERADOS 330ML

Soft Drinks and Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE

Tose Champagne
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE
Forkin Good Salads
LATIN SALAD

Botiled Ciders

OLD MOUT BERRIES CHERRIES
500ML

£6

£22

£61

£2

£12

£14

£3

£3

£84

£5

£4
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Drinks

DRINKS

Cuban Sandwiches

CUBANO SANDWICH (H)

Single Cider Bottles

BULMERS ORIGINAL CIDER 500ML

Bottled Beers & Ciders

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE RASPERRY
500ML

Fever Tree Tonics

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE 200ML

Beers

PERONI GLUTEN FREE 330ML
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 330ML

Champagne & Sparkling
(75¢c))

PROSECCO DOC, ITALY 75CL

£8

£3

£4

£1

£3
£3

£17

PROSECCO ROSE DOC, ITALY 75CL £18

MOET CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
75CL

Burgers

CUBAN BURGER (H)
CARIBBEAN BURGER (H)
MEXICAN BURGER (H)
HALLOUMI BURGER

£75

£9
£9
£9
£6

White wine

CHARDONNAY, ARGENTINA 75CL
ORGANIC VERDEJO, SPAIN 75CL
PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY 75CL

SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND
75CL

Ted Wine

PINOT NOIR, CHILE 75CL
MALBEC, ARGENTINA 75CL
BROUILLY, FRANCE 75CL

ORGANIC TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN
75CL

Tosé Wine

MERLOT ROSE, CHILE 75CL
WHITE ZINFANDEL, USA 75CL
PINOT GRIS ROSE, FRANCE 75CL

WHISPERING ANGEL, PROVENCE,
FRANCE 75CL

Paellas

TRADITIONAL PAELLA FOR ONE (H)
SEAFOOD PAELLA FOR TWO (H)

VEGETARIAN PAELLA FOR TWO (V)
(H)

VEGETARIAN PAELLA FOR ONE (V)
(H)

TRADITIONAL PAELLA FOR TWO (H)

Soft drinks
Ty DIET COKE GLASS
) BOTTLE 330ML

COCA COLA GLASS
BOTTLE 330ML

£13
£12
£12

£15

£14
£13
£27

£12

£12
£13
£22

£29

£10
£20

£16

£9

£17

£1
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KINGSDOWN SPARKLING WATER
330ML

VOLVIC SPRING WATER 500ML

FEVER TREE NATURALLY LIGHT
TONIC WATER 200ML

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER
200ML

RED BULL SUGAR FREE CAN 250ML
RED BULL CAN 250ML

RED BULL TROPICAL CAN 250ML
COKE ZERO GLASS BOTTLE 330ML
PINEAPPLE JUICE 1L

Tapas

MIXED OLIVES WITH
SUNDRIED TOMATOES
FETA (V)(GF)

PLAIN OLIVES (V)(GF)
HOUMOUS PITTA BREAD(V)
NACHOS (V)(H)

FRENCH FRIES (V)(GF)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V)(GF)

TRES COLORES VEGETABLE FRIES
(V) (VE)

GRILLED HALLOUMI (V)(H)
CHORIZO (GF)(H)

£2

£1

£1

£1

£2
£2
£2
£1
£3

£5

£4
£4
£6
£4
£5

£5

£5
£5

SPANISH MEATBALLS (H)
CALAMARI (H)

£6
£6
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The Cuban Canterbury

41B-43 High Street, Canterbury, Opening Hours:

CT12RY, United Kingdom Thursday 22:00-03:00
Friday 18:00-03:00
Saturday 18:00-03:00
Monday 22:00-03:00
Tuesday 22:00-02:00
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